

Name of Work:- Repair & Maintenance of Road from Pakardih to Jhikatiya Via Kuibar.

Contract No: Civil Works/

Bidder Name:

Excess (+)

%

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
1	Granular sub-base with well graded material-400.1 Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with smooth wheel roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per Technical specification clause 401.G.S.B. Grading-I (By mix in place method)	423.87	Cum.	2318.94	#NAME?	982935
2	Water Bound Macadam with Crushable Screening Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification including spreading in uniform thickness, hand packing, rolling with three wheel 80-100 Kn static roller in stages to proper grade and camber, applying and brooming, crushable screening to fill-up the intrestices of coarse aggregate, water and compacting to the required density Grading -3 as per Technical Specification Clause 405. (By Manual Means)	338.82	Cum.	2874.02	#NAME?	973779
3	Prime Coat (I) Low porosity Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (S.S.1) on prepared surface of granular base including cleaning of road surface and spraying primer at the rate of 0.70 - 1.0 kg/sqm. using mechanical means as per technical specification clause 502	4292.55	sqm	50.03	#NAME?	214756
4	Tack Coat -Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) using Emulsion distributor at the rate of 0.25 to 3.0kg.per sqm on the prepared dry and hungry bituminous surface cleaned with hydraulic broom as per technical specification clause 503	42187.50	sqm	16.57	#NAME?	699047

16/11/19

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Imanganj (Gaya)

Sl. No.	Description of Work	Unit	Estimated Rate		Rs. P
			Figure	Words	
38	White washing two coats on Parapet walls & Tree Trunks including preparation of surface by cleaning, scraping etc as per technical specification clause 1915.	2060.40 Sqm	15.22	#NAME?	31359
39	Road Marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound with Reflecting Glass Beads on Bituminous Surface. (Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick including reflectorising glass beads @ 250 gms per sqm area, thickness of 2.5 mm is exclusive of surface applied glass beads as per IRC:35. The finished surface to be level, uniform and free from streaks and holes.)	3825.00 Sqm	927.98	#NAME?	3549524
Total of Part - B					9726457
Total Estimated Cost in Figures (Part - A + Part - B)					25607984

27/11/18
Executive Engineer
R.W.D., Works Division
Imamganj

Material will be supplied by Contractor B.O.Q. is approved for Rs. 256.07984 (approx) only from item No. 21 to 39.

27/11/18

Superintending Engineer,
Rural Works Department,
Gaya Works Circle, Gaya